QP 21-1

QP 21-1

Datum

09.01

16.01

23.01

30.01

06.02

06.03

13.03

20.03

27.03

03.04

09.04 -
11.04

17.04 -
08.05

Zeit

17:00 - 19:00

10:00 - 12:00

16:00 - 17:30

10:00 - 12:00

Stand: 05.03.26

QP 1-21 - Masowanda

Ort

Armbrustschitzenhaus

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli

Archewaldli

Schitzenhaus Zwillikon

Weiteres
Keine Pfadi

Keine Pfadi

Keine Pfadi
Infos folgen

Pfadistufenfightgame, Infos folgen

Ostern, Keine Pfadi

Vindonissaweekend, Infos folgen

Frahlingsferien, Keine Pfadi



